&Y SELCO

www.sielcosistemi.com

Level 1
Temperature 1
Level2
Temperature 2

Groups...

Tirme axis..

Aspect.,,

13:00:07 13:10:07
2/16/25 2/16/25

I : I :
13:20:07 13:30:07
2/16/25 2/16/25

| I
13:40007 13:50:07
2M16/25 2M16/25

B TANK #1 - Temperature [l TANK 21 - Level [l TANK 22 - Temperature

B TAHK £2 - Lavel

TIME RANGE

Production Start:

Production End:

WATER TANK #1

Final Temperature:

Final Level:

WATER TANK #2
Final Temperature:

Final Level:

16/2/2025 - 13:00:07
16/2/2025 - 14:00:08

20
40

20
40

1400008
2M16/25



